14 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
STAR-PAN™ Light
Enabling situational awareness,
comms, and improved
battery power autonomy for
light dismounted infantry
FEATURES
�	Supports power and data

communications and
situational awareness
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: 808 -054 -36
STAR-PAN Series
STAR-PAN Light bifurcated cable
808-054 = battery plug and RADIO plug ends
808-058 = battery plug and PAN receptacle ends
[NATO NSN 5995-01-688-2439]
Length Designator In inches
Omit for default length of 24.00"
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Conditions
Storage Temperature -40°C to +80°C
Operating Temperature -40°C to +55°C
Operation Altitude 9754m
Storage Altitude 15240m
Water Immersion, Mated MIL-STD-810, Method 512, 1m for 1 hr.; IP67 rated dust / water resistant
Host & Pan
Battery Voltage 10.0V to 20.0V, 14.8V typical
Battery Supply Current 3.5A Maximum per individual port
Battery Supply Total Current 5A total system
5VUSB Supply Voltage 4.75V to 5.1 V, 4.90V typical
5VUSB Supply Current 3A Maximum per individual port
Radio Port
Battery Voltage 10.0V to 20.0V, 14.8V typical.
Battery Supply Current 5A maximum
+5V Back Up Supply Current 1.2A typical, based on radio supply, radio 1 primary
+5V Back Up Supply Current .5A per port
USB +/USB - -0.5V to +3.5V
Battery Port
Battery Input Voltage 10V to 20V
Battery Supply Current 5A maximum system supply current
P1
5V REGULATOR
IN TPE OVERMOLD
P2
P3
GLENAIR CONNECTOR
8070-1676-01ZNU6-6PY
PIN 2 IS FMLB
TYP. 2
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1626-01ZNU6-6SY
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP. 4
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
(2.00)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
12.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
P1
5V REGULATOR
IN TPE OVERMOLD
P3
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
8070-1626-01ZNU6-6SY
TPE OVERMOLD
TYP. 4
SHRINK MARKER,
M23053/5 COVERED WITH
M23053/18 (CLEAR)
(PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR YYWW
    06324
(2.00)
OVERALL LENGTH “L”
12.00 INCHES (+1.00/-0.00)
P2